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Women / 3 / Gr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Callie Nelson1338
Gym Like This

9.400 9.500 9.2759.675 37.850
4 1 1 2 1

1

Katie Carmody1337
Gym Like This

9.500 9.450 9.4508.900 37.300
1T 2 6T 1 2

2

Veronica Pelaez1340
Power Balance Gym

9.425 9.125 8.9259.275 36.750
3 4 2 4 3

3

Madeline Schuster1334
Hollywood Ymca

9.250 9.250 8.6508.900 36.050
8 3 6T 9 4

4

Shilah Ingram1341
Palm Beach

9.300 9.000 8.7508.875 35.925
5T 5 10 6 5

5

Addyson Moses1326
Cats Wellington

9.300 8.850 8.6759.000 35.825
5T 8T 4 7T 6

6

Viktorija Vencius1335
Hollywood Ymca

9.300 8.925 8.6258.900 35.750
5T 6 6T 10 7T

7T

Arissa Gutierrez1325
Cats Wellington

9.100 8.675 8.9509.025 35.750
10 10 3 3 7T

7T

Catalina Rothermel1327
Cats Wellington

8.975 8.900 8.6758.925 35.475
12 7 5 7T 9

9

Kiley Ellender1333
Genies

8.950 8.625 8.8008.900 35.275
13 11 6T 5 10

10

Rory Leao1336
Hollywood Ymca

9.500 8.100 8.5008.850 34.950
1T 13 11 12 11

11

Francesca Pazos1332
Genies

9.200 8.850 8.2508.500 34.800
9 8T 12T 13 12

12

Paige Touchet1328
Cats Wellington

9.075 8.450 8.6008.500 34.625
11 12 12T 11 13

13
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